Form 9766      Rev.-   ECO 1-7322    9/17
TO-SK-1
Tip-Over Switch Kit For
FSP-43 AND FSP-95
REFER TO COMPLETE INDEX OF
              INFORMATION ON
                      PAGE 2
TPI Corporation

FSP SERIES SUPPLY WIRE SPECIFICATIONS
TABLE B
ELECTRIC CABLES
SIZE / TYPE PART NO. SIZE / TYPE PART NO.
16/3 SO 08804300 8/3 SO 08805200
14/3 SO 08804600 8/4 SO 08805100
14/4 SO 08804900 6/4 SO 03164001
12/3 SO 08804500 4/3 SO 08805300
12/4 SO 03164201 2/3 SO 08804700
10/3 SO 08804400
TABLE A
Heater
Model Kw Volts Amps Type SO Cable
Size* Plug Size 3-Ph Plug Size 1-Ph
3-PH 1-PH 3-PH 1-PH
FSP-4320-3 4.3 208 11.94 20.67 12/4 10/3 20A/250V/4 WIRE 30A/250V/3 WIRE
FSP-4324-3 4.3 240 10.36 17.91 14/3 12/3 20A/250V/4 WIRE 30A/250V/3 WIRE
FSP-4327-1 4.3 277 N/A 15.52 N/A 12/3 N/A 20A/277V/3 WIRE
FSP-4348-3 4.3 480 5.18 8.96 14/4 14/3 20A/480V/4 WIRE 20A/480V/3 WIRE
FSP-4357-3 4.3 600 4.14 7.16 14/4 14/3 20A/600V/4 WIRE 20A/600V/3 WIRE
FSP-9520-3 9.5 208 26.39 45.67 10/4 6/3 50A/250V/4 WIRE 50A/250V/3 WIRE
FSP-9524-3 9.5 240 22.9 39.7 10/4 8/3 50A/250V/4 WIRE 50A/250V/3 WIRE
FSP-9527-1 9.5 277 N/A 34.3 N/A 8/3 N/A 50A/277V/3 WIRE
FSP-9548-3 9.5 480 11.44 19.8 12/4 10/3 20A/480V/4 WIRE 30A/480V/3 WIRE
FSP-9557-3 9.5 600 9.54 16.52 12/4 12/3 20A/600V/4 WIRE 30A/600V/3 WIRE
*50FT. Maximum Cable Length
5